NORDISK MESTERSKAP 2018

GILLSVANN
LOP DAG
1 Lar FM
2 Lar FM
3 Lar FM
4 Lar FM
5 LerkFM
6 Lar FM
7 Lar FM
8 Lar FM
9 Lar FM
10 LerFM
11 LerFM
12  LerFM
13 LerFM
14  Ler FM
15 LerFM
16 LeorFM
17 Ler FM
18 LerFM
19 LerFM
20 LerFM
21  LerFM
22  LerFM
23  LerFM
24  Lar FM
25 LerFM
26 LarFM
27 LerFM
28 LearFM
29 LerFM
30 LerFM
31 SenFM
32 SenFM
33 SgnFM

Norges Padleforbund © 2026

TID
09:00
09:05
09:10
09:15
09:20
10:00
10:05
10:10
10:15
10:20
11:00
11:05
11:10
11:15
12:00
12:10
12:20
12:30
13:30
13:40
14:00
14:10
14:20
14:30
15:10
15:13
15:40
15:43
16:20
16:23
09:00
09:05
09:10

KATEGORI KLASSE
Herrer ul6
Damer ul6
Herrer uis
Damer uis
Herrer uz21
Damer ul6
Herrer ul6
Damer uz21
Herrer uis
Herrer uz21
Damer uz21
Herrer ul6
Damer uis
Damer ul6
Herrer uis
Damer uis
Herrer uz21
Damer uz21
Herrer ul6
Damer ul6
Herrer uis
Damer uis
Herrer uz21
Damer uz21
Herrer ul6
Damer ul6
Herrer uis
Damer uis
Herrer uz21
Damer uz21
Herrer uis
Damer uis
Herrer ul6
=]
[ =] (=] [x] =]

KRISTIANSAND KAJAKKLUBB

DISTANSE

K1 200
K4 200
K2 200
K2 200
K1 200
K1 200
K4 200
K2 200
K1 200
K2 200
K1 200
K2 200
K1 200
K2 200
K1 1000
K4 1000
K4 1000
K1 1000

K4 1000
K2 1000
K2 1000
K2 1000
K1 2500
K2 2500
K2 5000
K1 5000
K2 5000
K1 5000
K4 500

K2 500

K2 500

Created on 28.02.2026 18:15:49 | Page 1 of 2

11.08.2018 - 12.08.2018

HEAT
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Finale
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Finale
Finale
Finale
Finale
Finale
Finale
Final
Final

Final

Generated by RaceManager



NORDISK MESTERSKAP 2018

GILLSVANN

LOP DAG

34 SegnFM
35 SeonFM
36 SeonFM
37 SenFM
38 SeonFM
39 SeonFM
40 SenFM
41  Segn FM
42  Sgn FM
43 Sgn FM
44  Sgn FM
45 Sgn FM
46 Segn FM
47 Segn FM
48 Sgn FM
49 Sgn FM
50 SenFM
51 SenFM
52 Sen FM
53 SeonFM
54  Sgn FM
55 Sen FM
56 Sen FM
57 SenFM
58 Sen FM

Norges Padleforbund © 2026

TID
09:15
09:20
09:25
10:10
10:15
10:20
10:25
10:30
10:35
11:10
11:15
11:20
11:25
11:30
11:35
12:25
12:35
12:45
12:55
13:20
13:23
13:50
13:53
14:30
14:33

KATEGORI KLASSE
Damer ul6
Herrer uz21
Damer uz21
Damer uis
Herrer uis
Herrer uz21
Damer uz21
Herrer ul6
Damer ul6
Damer uis
Herrer uis
Damer uz21
Herrer uz21
Damer ul6
Herrer ul6
Damer uis
Herrer uis
Herrer uz21
Damer uz21
Herrer ul6
Damer ul6
Herrer uis
Damer uis
Herrer uz21
Damer uz21
=]
[ =] (=] [x] =]

Created on 28.02.2026 18:15:49 | Page 2 of 2

DISTANSE

K1 500
K1 500
K4 500
K4 500
K2 500
K2 500
K2 500
K4 500
K2 500
K1 500
K1 500
K1 500
K4 500
K4 500
K1 500
K1 1000
K2 1000
K1 1000
K4 1000
K2 2500
K1 2500
K1 5000
K2 5000
K1 5000
K2 5000

KRISTIANSAND KAJAKKLUBB

11.08.2018 - 12.08.2018

HEAT
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Finale
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Finale
Finale
Finale
Finale
Finale

Finale

Generated by RaceManager



