

LØP	DAG	TID	KATEGORI	KLASSE	DISTANSE	HEAT
1	Lør FM	09:00	Herrer	U16	K1 200	Final
2	Lør FM	09:05	Damer	U16	K4 200	Final
3	Lør FM	09:10	Herrer	U18	K2 200	Final
4	Lør FM	09:15	Damer	U18	K2 200	Final
5	Lør FM	09:20	Herrer	U21	K1 200	Final
6	Lør FM	10:00	Damer	U16	K1 200	Final
7	Lør FM	10:05	Herrer	U16	K4 200	Final
8	Lør FM	10:10	Damer	U21	K2 200	Final
9	Lør FM	10:15	Herrer	U18	K1 200	Final
10	Lør FM	10:20	Herrer	U21	K2 200	Final
11	Lør FM	11:00	Damer	U21	K1 200	Finale
12	Lør FM	11:05	Herrer	U16	K2 200	Final
13	Lør FM	11:10	Damer	U18	K1 200	Final
14	Lør FM	11:15	Damer	U16	K2 200	Final
15	Lør FM	12:00	Herrer	U18	K1 1000	Final
16	Lør FM	12:10	Damer	U18	K4 1000	Final
17	Lør FM	12:20	Herrer	U21	K4 1000	Final
18	Lør FM	12:30	Damer	U21	K1 1000	Final
19	Lør FM	13:30	Herrer	U16		Final
20	Lør FM	13:40	Damer	U16		Final
21	Lør FM	14:00	Herrer	U18	K4 1000	Final
22	Lør FM	14:10	Damer	U18	K2 1000	Final
23	Lør FM	14:20	Herrer	U21	K2 1000	Final
24	Lør FM	14:30	Damer	U21	K2 1000	Final
25	Lør FM	15:10	Herrer	U16	K1 2500	Finale
26	Lør FM	15:13	Damer	U16	K2 2500	Finale
27	Lør FM	15:40	Herrer	U18	K2 5000	Finale
28	Lør FM	15:43	Damer	U18	K1 5000	Finale
29	Lør FM	16:20	Herrer	U21	K2 5000	Finale
30	Lør FM	16:23	Damer	U21	K1 5000	Finale
31	Søn FM	09:00	Herrer	U18	K4 500	Final
32	Søn FM	09:05	Damer	U18	K2 500	Final
33	Søn FM	09:10	Herrer	U16	K2 500	Final



LØP	DAG	TID	KATEGORI	KLASSE	DISTANSE	HEAT
34	Søn FM	09:15	Damer	U16	K1 500	Final
35	Søn FM	09:20	Herrer	U21	K1 500	Final
36	Søn FM	09:25	Damer	U21	K4 500	Final
37	Søn FM	10:10	Damer	U18	K4 500	Final
38	Søn FM	10:15	Herrer	U18	K2 500	Final
39	Søn FM	10:20	Herrer	U21	K2 500	Final
40	Søn FM	10:25	Damer	U21	K2 500	Final
41	Søn FM	10:30	Herrer	U16	K4 500	Final
42	Søn FM	10:35	Damer	U16	K2 500	Final
43	Søn FM	11:10	Damer	U18	K1 500	Final
44	Søn FM	11:15	Herrer	U18	K1 500	Final
45	Søn FM	11:20	Damer	U21	K1 500	Finale
46	Søn FM	11:25	Herrer	U21	K4 500	Final
47	Søn FM	11:30	Damer	U16	K4 500	Final
48	Søn FM	11:35	Herrer	U16	K1 500	Final
49	Søn FM	12:25	Damer	U18	K1 1000	Final
50	Søn FM	12:35	Herrer	U18	K2 1000	Final
51	Søn FM	12:45	Herrer	U21	K1 1000	Final
52	Søn FM	12:55	Damer	U21	K4 1000	Final
53	Søn FM	13:20	Herrer	U16	K2 2500	Finale
54	Søn FM	13:23	Damer	U16	K1 2500	Finale
55	Søn FM	13:50	Herrer	U18	K1 5000	Finale
56	Søn FM	13:53	Damer	U18	K2 5000	Finale
57	Søn FM	14:30	Herrer	U21	K1 5000	Finale
58	Søn FM	14:33	Damer	U21	K2 5000	Finale

